Member

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Austria

Austria

Australia
Australia
Barbados
Belgium

Belgium
Kingdom of Bahrain
Kingdom of Bahrain
Brazil

Brazil

Belarus

Canada

Canada
Switzerland
Switzerland
China

China

Colombia
Colombia

Costa Rica
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Estonia

Spain

Spain

Finland

Finland

France

France

Georgia

Hong Kong, China
Hong Kong, China
Croatia

Hungary
Hungary
Indonesia
Indonesia
Ireland

India

India

Iran

Iran

South Tyrol, Italy
South Tyrol, Italy
Japan

Japan

Korea

Korea
Kazakhstan
Principality of Liechtenstein
Latvia

Latvia

Morocco
Mongolia
Macao, China
Macao, China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Namibia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway

Norway

New Zealand
New Zealand
Philippines
Palestine
Portugal
Portugal
Romania

Russia

Russia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Sweden

Sheet: Team Leaders

First Name
Ahmed
Reem
Bernadette
Stefan

Dave
Rachel
Wendy
Olivier
Jean-Claude
Fadhel Isa
Baraa
Marcelo
Maria do Socorro Bezerra
ANNA
Isabelle

Luc

Silvia
Laurent

Jie

Fei
Jacqueline
Freddy Alexander
Diana
Ludwig
Marie-Luise
Majken
Nicolai
Kristel
Antonio
Maria

Atte

Teija

Marc
Charles Henri
Maka
Fannie Sun Hung
Vincent Wing Sing
Renato
Andras
Zoltan
Haryono
Dwi

Emer
Ashish
Indira

Mahdi
Mahmoud
Denise
Valentin
Kiichi
Katsuiji

Sue In

Sang Won
Aron
Giorgio
Rudite

leva

Hamid
Garamkhand
Sao |

Chi lan
Mohamad Farith
Abd Halim
Justina
Natasja
Jose

Tone

Svein Harald
Amelia

Rick

Junjon
Naser

Jose
Antonio

Irina

Madlen
Julia

Afra

Hamad
Jonas

File: WSC2017_team_leaders_contact_list.xIsx

Last Name
AlBakhit
Khammas
Hutter
Steinbichl
O'Donnell
Sullivan
McClean
Appeltants
Raskin

Al Sahlan
Faraj
Mendonca
Oliveira
IVANOVA
Collin
Morin
Blaser-Gut
Seppey

Jia

Wang
Ariza Salzedo
Garcia Reyes
Badilla Mejia
Gassner
Horisch
Gravesen
Munksgaard Asmussen
Jaakson
DIAZ PEREZ
PASCUAL
Airaksinen
Ripattila
LINOTTE
MOEC
Beraia
Kwok

Tam
Barisic
Janosi
Kelemen
Haryono
Windayani
Mc Grath
Malhotra
Thakur
Daraie
Eshraghi Samani
Lanziner
Piffrader
Odaka
Satou
Khang
Kwon
Assiya

Di Benedetto
Bloka
Lorence
ERRIFAI
Surendeleg
Choi

Wong
Adnan
Jahaya
Itembu
Bosvelt
Emelaar
Belsby
Larsen
Addis
Anderson
Santuyo
Ghanim
Carvalho
Paquete
Satmari
Baturina
Panfilova
Allayati
Alrabieh
lvman
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Local Phone Number
+971566847707
+971566847729
+971566847732
+971566847786
+971566847846
+971566847807
+971566847860
+971566847867
+971566848003
+971566848025
+971566848037
+971566848042
+971566848052
+971566848073
+971566848143
+971566848107
+971566848186
+971566848144
+971566848246
+971566848250
+971566848311
+971566848256
+971566848323
+971566848347
+971566848461
+971566848541
+971566848528
+971566848566
+971566848630
+971566848578
+971566848708
+971566848633
+971566848776
+971566848764
+971566848811
+971566849011
+971566848954
+971566849041
+971566849046
+971566849079
+971566849087
+971566849103
+971566849112
+971566849130
+971566849253
+971566849312
+971566849307
+971566849371
+971566849323
+971566849433
+971566849416
+971566849447
+971566849450
+971566849455
+971566849465
+971566849597
+971566849617
+971566849623
+971566849638
+971566849668
+971566849673
+971566849674
+971566849700
+971566849748
+971566849757
+971566849762
+971566849831
+971566849840
+971566849893
+971566849861
+971566849915
+971566849927
+971566849935
+971566851225
+971566851585
+971566852976
+971566851757
+971566853900
+971566853445
+971566854700

N
worldskills

Email Address
ahmed.albakhit@gmail.com
reem.khammas@hct.ac.ae
hutter@ibw.at
stefan.steinbichl@voestalpine.com
dave.odonnell@bigpond.com
clipaway@bigpond.com
wmcclean@tvetcouncil.com.bb
api1974@gmail.com
info@lespetitesgraines.be
fadhel.sahlan@gmail.com
education125@gmail.com
marcelo@dn.senai.br
socorro@cni.org.br
an-iv@rambler.ru
isa_belle_15@hotmail.com
lucm@skillscanada.com
blaser@business-sport-coaching.ch
laurent.seppey@edu.ge.ch
jiajie@mohrss.gov.cn
wangfei@mohrss.gov.cn
jariza87@misena.edu.co
fregarciare@gmail.com
dbadillamejia@ina.ac.cr
ludwig.gassner@gmx.de
ml.hoerisch@me.com
mag@herningsholm.dk
Munksgaard.asmussen@gmail.com
kristel.jaakson@innove.ee
antonio121271@gmail.com
maria.pascual@gencat.cat
atte.airaksinen@evl.fi
teija.ripattila@skillsfinland.fi
marc.linotte@orange.fr
charles.h.moec@gmail.com
mberaya@yahoo.com
fannie.kwok@vtc.edu.hk
vtam@uvtc.edu.hk
renato.barisic@racunarstvo.hr
janosi.andras@gmail.com
mail@kelemenzoltan.hu
haryono_02@yahoo.com
winda662000@yahoo.co.uk
emer.mcgrath@dkit.ie
ashish.malhotra@nsdcindia.org
indira.thakur@nsdcindia.org
m.daraie@chmail.ir
eshraghi.s.m@gmail.com
lanziner.denise@yahoo.de
valentin@piffrader.com
k-odaka@javada.or.jp
k-satou@javada.or.jp
sueinkhang@gmail.com
swkwon@hrdkorea.or.kr
aaron@tvet.kz
g.dibenedetto@atelierbb.li
rudite.bloka@viaa.gov.lv
ieva.lorence@viaa.gov.lv
Itanzilli@hotmail.com
garamkhand.surendeleg@vetp.mn
saoi720@dsal.gov.mo
chiwong@dsal.gov.mo
mdfarith@mohr.gov.my
abdhalim.j@mohr.gov.my
Jltembu@nta.com.na
nbosvelt@rocvantwente.nl
emelaar@worldskillsnetherlands.nl
tone.belsby@norskindustri.no
svein.larsen@norskteknologi.no
addis.amelia@gmail.com
rickanderson@paradise.net.nz
junsan2u@yahoo.com
naser.ghanim@btcctb.org
jm.pita.carvalho@gmail.com
apaquete@sapo.pt
irina.satmari@worldskills.ro
mbaturina@yahoo.com
panfilova-julia@mail.ru
aaalyati@tvtc.gov.sa
halrabieh@tvtc.gov.sa
jonas.ivman@lo.se
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Sweden

Singapore

Singapore

Thailand

Thailand

Turkey

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United States of America
United States of America
Vietnam

Vietnam

South Africa

Zambia

Zambia
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Annie

Kim Geok
Steven

Tanin
Pacharasuda
Gokce
YUNG-TANG
MENG-SHAN
Greg

Helen

Heidi

Jerry

Nghiem Manh
Hoang Manh
David
Richard
Kenneth

File: WSC2017_team_leaders_contact_list.xIsx

Widerberg
Aw

Low Eng Tat
Pachiyanukul
Podhiarn
Erinc

KAO

TSAI
Houghton
Jones
Walsh
Walsh

Lan

TIEN
Mohlamme
KAZETU
Sichinga
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+971566855852
+971566858321
+971566858232
+971566858571
+971566858490
+971566858577
+971566858599
+971566858594
+971566858739
+971566858630
+971566858740
+971566858741
+971566858743
+971566858742
+971566859675
+971566859862
+971566860211

N
worldskills

annie.widerberg@svensktnaringsliv.se
Aw_Kim_Geok@ite.edu.sg
steven_low@ite.edu.sg
i_yai@hotmail.com
natt_patchy@hotmail.com
gokceerinc@ismek.org
carter@wda.gov.tw
alice3033tsai@gmail.com
GregH@reaseheath.ac.uk
jonesh@themanchestercollege.ac.uk
hwalsh@skillsusa.org
Walshjjs@aol.com
nghiem341@yahoo.com
manhtien1971@gmail.com
Mohlamme.d@dhet.gov.za
kkazetu@gmail.com
sichingak@yahoo.co.uk
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